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 Lietuvos neakivaizdinės ilgų nuotolių plaukimo varžybos
Lietuva, 14 - 28/1/2024

Event 11 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
1/21/2024 Results
Lithuanian Records 8:55.23 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Toronto (CAN) 3/3/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 8:55.23 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Toronto (CAN) 3/3/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 8:55.23 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Toronto (CAN) 3/3/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 9:23.99 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Toronto (CAN) 3/8/2020

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Ieva, VISOCKAITĖ 07 Kauno PM 9:30.64 613
100m: 1:06.06 1:06.06 300m: 3:29.68 1:12.90 500m: 5:56.28 1:13.36 700m: 8:27.82 1:17.73
200m: 2:16.78 1:10.72 400m: 4:42.92 1:13.24 600m: 7:10.09 1:13.81 800m: 9:30.64 1:02.82

2. Ieva, NAINYTĖ 08 Kauno PM 9:32.20 608
100m: 1:08.04 1:08.04 300m: 3:36.87 1:14.43 500m: 6:04.06 1:13.30 700m: 8:27.53 1:10.72
200m: 2:22.44 1:14.40 400m: 4:50.76 1:13.89 600m: 7:16.81 1:12.75 800m: 9:32.20 1:04.67

3. Stela, ŠVENČIONYTĖ 08 Sostines SC 9:33.90 602
100m: 1:06.76 1:06.76 300m: 3:31.38 1:12.63 500m: 5:57.42 1:13.28 700m: 8:22.70 1:12.87
200m: 2:18.75 1:11.99 400m: 4:44.14 1:12.76 600m: 7:09.83 1:12.41 800m: 9:33.90 1:11.20

4. Ieva, JURKŪNAITĖ 09 Kauno PM 9:41.17 580
100m: 1:07.00 1:07.00 300m: 3:35.71 1:14.93 500m: 6:04.16 1:14.07 700m: 8:31.45 1:13.49
200m: 2:20.78 1:13.78 400m: 4:50.09 1:14.38 600m: 7:17.96 1:13.80 800m: 9:41.17 1:09.72

5. Gustė, PEČIULYTĖ 08 Kauno PM 10:05.90 512
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:46.08 1:16.50 500m: 6:18.83 1:16.65 700m: 8:51.40 1:16.29
200m: 2:29.58 1:17.12 400m: 5:02.18 1:16.10 600m: 7:35.11 1:16.28 800m: 10:05.90 1:14.50

6. Evita, BOBORIKO 08 Sostines SC 10:07.77 507
100m: 1:12.19 1:12.19 300m: 3:45.41 1:16.79 500m: 6:20.71 1:16.99 700m: 8:53.74 1:20.31
200m: 2:28.62 1:16.43 400m: 5:03.72 1:18.31 600m: 7:33.43 1:12.72 800m: 10:07.77 1:14.03

7. Augustina, AMBRULAITYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 10:11.27 498
100m: 1:09.26 1:09.26 300m: 3:45.39 1:18.76 500m: 6:21.83 1:18.39 700m: 8:56.54 1:17.28
200m: 2:26.63 1:17.37 400m: 5:03.44 1:18.05 600m: 7:39.26 1:17.43 800m: 10:11.27 1:14.73

8. Deimantė, PAPLAUSKAITĖ 07 Kauno PM 10:11.42 498
100m: 1:13.33 1:13.33 300m: 3:47.86 1:17.58 500m: 6:23.70 1:18.12 700m: 8:58.39 1:17.47
200m: 2:30.28 1:16.95 400m: 5:05.58 1:17.72 600m: 7:40.92 1:17.22 800m: 10:11.42 1:13.03

9. Ūla, KULVINSKAITĖ 08 Sostines SC 10:14.92 490
100m: 1:13.86 1:13.86 300m: 3:50.02 1:18.07 500m: 6:23.00 1:15.87 700m: 8:57.13 1:16.59
200m: 2:31.95 1:18.09 400m: 5:07.13 1:17.11 600m: 7:40.54 1:17.54 800m: 10:14.92 1:17.79

10. Jorilė, BALKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Sostines SC 10:15.20 489
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:47.45 1:18.71 500m: 6:24.59 1:18.32 700m: 9:01.31 1:17.97
200m: 2:28.74 1:17.82 400m: 5:06.27 1:18.82 600m: 7:43.34 1:18.75 800m: 10:15.20 1:13.89

11. Vytautė, ŽIEMYTĖ 08 Sostines SC 10:22.23 472
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:50.42 1:18.19 500m: 6:25.83 1:18.00 700m: 9:04.27 1:19.39
200m: 2:32.23 1:18.49 400m: 5:07.83 1:17.41 600m: 7:44.88 1:19.05 800m: 10:22.23 1:17.96

12. Dorotėja, MALIŠAUSKAITĖ 12 Sostines SC 10:24.23 468
100m: 1:13.25 1:13.25 300m: 3:51.43 1:18.79 500m: 6:30.39 1:19.25 700m: 9:09.03 1:18.99
200m: 2:32.64 1:19.39 400m: 5:11.14 1:19.71 600m: 7:50.04 1:19.65 800m: 10:24.23 1:15.20

13. Ūla, ADOMAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 10:25.59 465
100m: 1:15.27 1:15.27 300m: 3:56.24 1:19.55 500m: 6:34.40 1:18.96 700m: 9:11.52 1:17.92
200m: 2:36.69 1:21.42 400m: 5:15.44 1:19.20 600m: 7:53.60 1:19.20 800m: 10:25.59 1:14.07

14. Virginija, VOLODKAITĖ 06 Sostines SC 10:25.80 464
100m: 1:17.02 1:17.02 300m: 3:58.02 1:20.54 500m: 6:37.20 1:18.50 700m: 9:12.64 1:16.94
200m: 2:37.48 1:20.46 400m: 5:18.70 1:20.68 600m: 7:55.70 1:18.50 800m: 10:25.80 1:13.16
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 Lietuvos neakivaizdinės ilgų nuotolių plaukimo varžybos
Lietuva, 14 - 28/1/2024

Event 11, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Ugne, KAFTANIKAITE 10 Kauno PM 10:28.14 459
100m: 1:14.26 1:14.26 300m: 3:54.63 1:19.87 500m: 6:35.49 1:20.89 700m: 9:13.55 1:19.61
200m: 2:34.76 1:20.50 400m: 5:14.60 1:19.97 600m: 7:53.94 1:18.45 800m: 10:28.14 1:14.59

16. Ugnė, PEČIULYTĖ 07 Kauno PM 10:36.94 440
100m: 1:15.23 1:15.23 300m: 3:56.26 1:20.36 500m: 6:35.86 1:19.84 700m: 9:17.35 1:20.75
200m: 2:35.90 1:20.67 400m: 5:16.02 1:19.76 600m: 7:56.60 1:20.74 800m: 10:36.94 1:19.59

17. Lėja, BUBULAITĖ 09 Sostines SC 10:37.91 438
100m: 1:10.97 1:10.97 300m: 3:47.84 1:19.22 500m: 6:30.39 1:22.05 700m: 9:16.97 1:23.53
200m: 2:28.62 1:17.65 400m: 5:08.34 1:20.50 600m: 7:53.44 1:23.05 800m: 10:37.91 1:20.94

18. Austeja, ADOMAITYTE 09 Kauno PM 10:43.54 427
100m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 300m: 3:54.24 1:20.09 500m: 6:35.31 1:21.00 700m: 9:19.96 1:24.18
200m: 2:34.15 1:20.36 400m: 5:14.31 1:20.07 600m: 7:55.78 1:20.47 800m: 10:43.54 1:23.58

19. Rusne, VASILIAUSKAITE 07 Kauno PM 10:46.75 421
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 3:56.81 1:20.69 500m: 6:41.19 1:22.18 700m: 9:28.10 1:23.09
200m: 2:36.12 1:20.86 400m: 5:19.01 1:22.20 600m: 8:05.01 1:23.82 800m: 10:46.75 1:18.65

20. Liepa Veronika, BOREVICIUTE 09 Sostines SC 10:48.94 416
100m: 1:14.30 1:14.30 300m: 3:57.39 1:21.85 500m: 6:42.68 1:22.74 700m: 9:29.36 1:23.15
200m: 2:35.54 1:21.24 400m: 5:19.94 1:22.55 600m: 8:06.21 1:23.53 800m: 10:48.94 1:19.58

21. Gabrielė, MICHNIOVAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 10:49.81 415
100m: 1:13.95 1:13.95 300m: 3:59.55 1:23.20 500m: 6:45.83 1:23.75 700m: 9:31.37 1:22.93
200m: 2:36.35 1:22.40 400m: 5:22.08 1:22.53 600m: 8:08.44 1:22.61 800m: 10:49.81 1:18.44

22. Valerija, BERDNIKOVA 10 Sostines SC 10:53.54 408
100m: 1:18.95 1:18.95 300m: 4:06.84 1:23.34 500m: 6:50.42 1:22.16 700m: 9:35.19 1:21.25
200m: 2:43.50 1:24.55 400m: 5:28.26 1:21.42 600m: 8:13.94 1:23.52 800m: 10:53.54 1:18.35

23. Nadiia, SHVEDCHYKOVA 10 Sostines SC 11:00.05 396
100m: 1:13.50 1:13.50 300m: 3:59.95 1:23.54 500m: 6:48.52 1:24.54 700m: 9:37.77 1:24.78
200m: 2:36.41 1:22.91 400m: 5:23.98 1:24.03 600m: 8:12.99 1:24.47 800m: 11:00.05 1:22.28

24. Ksenija, ALEKSEJEVAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 11:01.34 393
100m: 1:17.39 1:17.39 300m: 4:04.11 1:23.96 500m: 6:53.43 1:24.82 700m: 9:41.59 1:23.63
200m: 2:40.15 1:22.76 400m: 5:28.61 1:24.50 600m: 8:17.96 1:24.53 800m: 11:01.34 1:19.75

25. Giedrė, KARPAVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 11:01.92 392
100m: 1:17.62 1:17.62 300m: 4:05.71 1:24.68 500m: 6:54.34 1:25.18 700m: 9:42.65 1:23.71
200m: 2:41.03 1:23.41 400m: 5:29.16 1:23.45 600m: 8:18.94 1:24.60 800m: 11:01.92 1:19.27

26. Ema , KASTSIUKOVICH 07 Alytaus SRC 11:02.45 391
100m: 1:15.49 1:15.49 300m: 4:02.68 1:23.94 500m: 6:52.77 1:25.47 700m: 9:41.64 1:23.96
200m: 2:38.74 1:23.25 400m: 5:27.30 1:24.62 600m: 8:17.68 1:24.91 800m: 11:02.45 1:20.81

27. Daria, MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 11:11.87 375
100m: 1:16.39 1:16.39 300m: 4:02.34 1:24.47 500m: 6:55.21 1:27.35 700m: 9:49.14 1:26.34
200m: 2:37.87 1:21.48 400m: 5:27.86 1:25.52 600m: 8:22.80 1:27.59 800m: 11:11.87 1:22.73

28. Rugile, BARANOVAITE 10 Kauno PM 11:15.13 370
100m: 1:18.30 1:18.30 300m: 4:10.36 1:25.40 500m: 7:01.77 1:25.99 700m: 9:53.28 1:24.83
200m: 2:44.96 1:26.66 400m: 5:35.78 1:25.42 600m: 8:28.45 1:26.68 800m: 11:15.13 1:21.85

29. Adrija, VAITIEKUTE 07 Kauno rajono SM 11:15.88 369
100m: 1:17.09 1:17.09 300m: 4:06.66 1:24.98 500m: 7:00.68 1:26.87 700m: 9:54.61 1:27.01
200m: 2:41.68 1:24.59 400m: 5:33.81 1:27.15 600m: 8:27.60 1:26.92 800m: 11:15.88 1:21.27

30. Barbora, MILEISYTE 06 Sostines SC 11:19.99 362
100m: 1:17.68 1:17.68 300m: 4:12.19 1:27.44 500m: 7:07.79 1:27.65 700m: 10:00.65 1:25.63
200m: 2:44.75 1:27.07 400m: 5:40.14 1:27.95 600m: 8:35.02 1:27.23 800m: 11:19.99 1:19.34
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Event 11, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. Laura, DAPKUTĖ 08 Sostines SC 11:21.59 359
100m: 1:18.68 1:18.68 300m: 4:13.59 1:27.12 500m: 7:07.16 1:27.01 700m: 9:58.50 1:24.79
200m: 2:46.47 1:27.79 400m: 5:40.15 1:26.56 600m: 8:33.71 1:26.55 800m: 11:21.59 1:23.09

32. Vakarė, IVANAUSKAITĖ 09 Sostines SC 11:25.64 353
100m: 1:15.66 1:15.66 300m: 4:10.36 1:28.61 500m: 7:08.79 1:38.98 700m: 10:05.50 1:27.75
200m: 2:41.75 1:26.09 400m: 5:29.81 1:19.45 600m: 8:37.75 1:28.96 800m: 11:25.64 1:20.14

33. Ieva, MIKALAUSKAITE 10 Kauno PM 11:26.43 352
100m: 1:19.49 1:19.49 300m: 4:12.61 1:27.36 500m: 7:08.61 1:28.25 700m: 10:02.65 1:25.73
200m: 2:45.25 1:25.76 400m: 5:40.36 1:27.75 600m: 8:36.92 1:28.31 800m: 11:26.43 1:23.78

34. Jonė, SMOLSKAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 11:32.25 343
100m: 1:22.69 1:22.69 300m: 4:21.53 1:29.06 500m: 7:16.54 1:27.23 700m: 10:10.50 1:26.55
200m: 2:52.47 1:29.78 400m: 5:49.31 1:27.78 600m: 8:43.95 1:27.41 800m: 11:32.25 1:21.75

35. Saulė, ANDRULYTĖ 11 Sostines SC 11:33.93 340
100m: 1:21.34 1:21.34 300m: 4:22.11 1:31.28 500m: 7:18.18 1:28.72 700m: 10:12.83 1:27.74
200m: 2:50.83 1:29.49 400m: 5:49.46 1:27.35 600m: 8:45.09 1:26.91 800m: 11:33.93 1:21.10

36. Emilija, SREBALIUTE 08 Sostines SC 11:35.88 338
100m: 1:15.53 1:15.53 300m: 4:11.98 1:28.48 500m: 7:11.35 1:29.76 700m: 10:10.56 1:29.11
200m: 2:43.50 1:27.97 400m: 5:41.59 1:29.61 600m: 8:41.45 1:30.10 800m: 11:35.88 1:25.32

37. Jogailė, ENDZELYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 11:37.22 336
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:14.64 1:28.43 500m: 7:14.78 1:29.83 700m: 10:12.54 1:28.21
200m: 2:46.21 1:27.33 400m: 5:44.95 1:30.31 600m: 8:44.33 1:29.55 800m: 11:37.22 1:24.68

38. Agata, SHILOVA 10 Sostines SC 11:40.39 331
100m: 1:19.50 1:19.50 300m: 4:19.39 1:30.82 500m: 7:18.12 1:29.13 700m: 10:17.00 1:28.86
200m: 2:48.57 1:29.07 400m: 5:48.99 1:29.60 600m: 8:48.14 1:30.02 800m: 11:40.39 1:23.39

39. Adriana, ZADNEPROVSKYTE 10 Sostines SC 11:41.93 329
100m: 1:20.49 1:20.49 300m: 4:20.21 1:31.33 500m: 7:20.83 1:30.01 700m: 10:19.67 1:29.53
200m: 2:48.88 1:28.39 400m: 5:50.82 1:30.61 600m: 8:50.14 1:29.31 800m: 11:41.93 1:22.26

40. Rusnė, JACEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 11:42.06 329
100m: 1:20.09 1:20.09 300m: 4:19.88 1:30.67 500m: 7:20.61 1:29.71 700m: 10:20.15 1:29.10
200m: 2:49.21 1:29.12 400m: 5:50.90 1:31.02 600m: 8:51.05 1:30.44 800m: 11:42.06 1:21.91

41. Veja, SIMKUS 10 Sostines SC 11:42.26 328
100m: 1:20.55 1:20.55 300m: 4:20.05 1:30.13 500m: 7:20.92 1:30.06 700m: 10:20.86 1:29.54
200m: 2:49.92 1:29.37 400m: 5:50.86 1:30.81 600m: 8:51.32 1:30.40 800m: 11:42.26 1:21.40

42. Ugnė, FILIPAVIČIŪTĖ 10 Sostines SC 11:48.42 320
100m: 1:19.39 1:19.39 300m: 4:17.92 1:30.47 500m: 7:22.54 1:32.90 700m: 10:27.10 1:31.08
200m: 2:47.45 1:28.06 400m: 5:49.64 1:31.72 600m: 8:56.02 1:33.48 800m: 11:48.42 1:21.32

43. Veronika, ARTIOMOVA 11 Sostines SC 11:59.08 306
100m: 1:24.90 1:24.90 300m: 4:23.78 1:29.90 500m: 7:27.50 1:31.92 700m: 10:31.94 1:32.01
200m: 2:53.88 1:28.98 400m: 5:55.58 1:31.80 600m: 8:59.93 1:32.43 800m: 11:59.08 1:27.14

44. Patricija, SLAPCINSKAITĖ 11 Kauno PM 12:02.31 302
100m: 1:21.54 1:21.54 300m: 4:21.89 1:30.85 500m: 7:29.04 1:34.51 700m: 10:33.58 1:32.56
200m: 2:51.04 1:29.50 400m: 5:54.53 1:32.64 600m: 9:01.02 1:31.98 800m: 12:02.31 1:28.73

45. Meta, RUDYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 12:05.01 298
100m: 1:26.14 1:26.14 300m: 4:31.66 1:32.99 500m: 7:36.07 1:31.47 700m: 10:39.35 1:32.32
200m: 2:58.67 1:32.53 400m: 6:04.60 1:32.94 600m: 9:07.03 1:30.96 800m: 12:05.01 1:25.66

46. Adrija, VINEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Sostines SC 12:13.98 288
100m: 1:23.58 1:23.58 300m: 4:29.08 1:34.50 500m: 7:37.61 1:33.84 700m: 10:45.72 1:34.10
200m: 2:54.58 1:31.00 400m: 6:03.77 1:34.69 600m: 9:11.62 1:34.01 800m: 12:13.98 1:28.26
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Event 11, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. Katerina, TKAČIOVA 08 Sostines SC 12:16.61 285
100m: 1:19.88 1:19.88 300m: 4:26.15 1:34.42 500m: 7:36.00 1:36.28 700m: 10:47.83 1:35.46
200m: 2:51.73 1:31.85 400m: 5:59.72 1:33.57 600m: 9:12.37 1:36.37 800m: 12:16.61 1:28.78

48. Patricija, ASKELOVIČ 06 Sostines SC 12:18.35 283
100m: 1:24.57 1:24.57 300m: 4:31.69 1:35.00 500m: 7:51.97 1:41.76 700m: 10:52.69 1:31.00
200m: 2:56.69 1:32.12 400m: 6:10.21 1:38.52 600m: 9:21.69 1:29.72 800m: 12:18.35 1:25.66

49. Taja , ZAGURSKYTĖ 09 Alytaus SRC 12:32.83 267
100m: 1:24.16 1:24.16 300m: 4:33.92 1:35.68 500m: 7:49.06 1:38.01 700m: 11:02.17 1:35.66
200m: 2:58.24 1:34.08 400m: 6:11.05 1:37.13 600m: 9:26.51 1:37.45 800m: 12:32.83 1:30.66

50. Ruta, GRIGAITE 10 Sostines SC 12:38.81 260
100m: 1:25.78 1:25.78 300m: 4:32.46 1:35.39 500m: 7:48.67 1:38.21 700m: 11:04.57 1:38.00
200m: 2:57.07 1:31.29 400m: 6:10.46 1:38.00 600m: 9:26.57 1:37.90 800m: 12:38.81 1:34.24

51. Rasa, RŪKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 12:40.13 259
100m: 1:23.39 1:23.39 300m: 4:32.89 1:34.90 500m: 7:50.21 1:39.84 700m: 11:09.98 1:39.20
200m: 2:57.99 1:34.60 400m: 6:10.37 1:37.48 600m: 9:30.78 1:40.57 800m: 12:40.13 1:30.15

52. Agata, SELINA 10 Sostines SC 12:40.28 259
100m: 1:22.09 1:22.09 300m: 4:34.07 1:37.50 500m: 7:50.53 1:38.72 700m: 11:08.59 1:38.78
200m: 2:56.57 1:34.48 400m: 6:11.81 1:37.74 600m: 9:29.81 1:39.28 800m: 12:40.28 1:31.69

53. Elėja, BANDZEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Kauno PM 12:45.33 254
100m: 1:28.99 1:28.99 300m: 4:41.51 1:36.05 500m: 7:56.61 1:38.00 700m: 11:12.62 1:38.26
200m: 3:05.46 1:36.47 400m: 6:18.61 1:37.10 600m: 9:34.36 1:37.75 800m: 12:45.33 1:32.71

54. Nora, KESERAUSKAITE 10 Sostines SC 12:45.79 253
100m: 1:25.20 1:25.20 300m: 4:42.22 1:39.43 500m: 7:58.47 1:36.27 700m: 11:15.34 1:37.57
200m: 3:02.79 1:37.59 400m: 6:22.20 1:39.98 600m: 9:37.77 1:39.30 800m: 12:45.79 1:30.45

55. Jore, ZVIRBLYTE 10 Sostines SC 12:46.11 253
100m: 1:25.55 1:25.55 300m: 4:43.83 1:38.73 500m: 8:01.73 1:38.31 700m: 11:13.37 1:35.51
200m: 3:05.10 1:39.55 400m: 6:23.42 1:39.59 600m: 9:37.86 1:36.13 800m: 12:46.11 1:32.74

56. Atene, SIMKUS 12 Sostines SC 12:47.53 251
100m: 1:29.17 1:29.17 300m: 4:47.11 1:39.68 500m: 7:58.45 1:34.98 700m: 11:12.66 1:36.55
200m: 3:07.43 1:38.26 400m: 6:23.47 1:36.36 600m: 9:36.11 1:37.66 800m: 12:47.53 1:34.87

57. Neli, SEVELJE 11 Sostines SC 12:52.16 247
100m: 1:25.06 1:25.06 300m: 4:41.80 1:38.64 500m: 8:00.28 1:39.28 700m: 11:21.00 1:40.22
200m: 3:03.16 1:38.10 400m: 6:21.00 1:39.20 600m: 9:40.78 1:40.50 800m: 12:52.16 1:31.16

58. Adriana, MURNIKOVA 11 Sostines SC 12:57.89 242
100m: 1:29.21 1:29.21 300m: 4:48.05 1:41.08 500m: 8:05.26 1:39.17 700m: 11:23.68 1:38.04
200m: 3:06.97 1:37.76 400m: 6:26.09 1:38.04 600m: 9:45.64 1:40.38 800m: 12:57.89 1:34.21

59. Emilija, JUODKAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 13:06.26 234
100m: 1:25.29 1:25.29 300m: 4:39.94 1:38.41 500m: 8:04.61 1:41.73 700m: 11:28.25 1:41.60
200m: 3:01.53 1:36.24 400m: 6:22.88 1:42.94 600m: 9:46.65 1:42.04 800m: 13:06.26 1:38.01

60. Maja, STAVICKAJA 13 Sostines SC 13:07.28 233
100m: 1:35.00 1:35.00 300m: 4:55.53 1:39.47 500m: 8:17.30 1:40.39 700m: 11:34.86 1:37.32
200m: 3:16.06 1:41.06 400m: 6:36.91 1:41.38 600m: 9:57.54 1:40.24 800m: 13:07.28 1:32.42

61. Marija, KONIAJEVA 10 Sostines SC 13:08.46 232
100m: 1:28.91 1:28.91 300m: 4:51.11 1:42.92 500m: 8:11.30 1:40.50 700m: 11:40.49 1:46.42
200m: 3:08.19 1:39.28 400m: 6:30.80 1:39.69 600m: 9:54.07 1:42.77 800m: 13:08.46 1:27.97

62. Auksė, LATKAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 13:15.74 226
100m: 1:29.21 1:29.21 300m: 4:49.79 1:41.19 500m: 8:14.23 1:42.83 700m: 11:36.93 1:39.73
200m: 3:08.60 1:39.39 400m: 6:31.40 1:41.61 600m: 9:57.20 1:42.97 800m: 13:15.74 1:38.81
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63. Aistė, ZUBRICKAITĖ 09 Alytaus SRC 13:15.75 226
100m: 1:28.88 1:28.88 300m: 4:50.18 1:41.66 500m: 8:17.34 1:43.34 700m: 11:39.99 1:41.18
200m: 3:08.52 1:39.64 400m: 6:34.00 1:43.82 600m: 9:58.81 1:41.47 800m: 13:15.75 1:35.76

64. Emilija, ADŽGAUSKAITĖ 11 Sostines SC 13:19.63 222
100m: 1:28.84 1:28.84 300m: 4:54.70 1:45.72 500m: 8:26.17 1:44.47 700m: 11:43.70 1:39.47
200m: 3:08.98 1:40.14 400m: 6:41.70 1:47.00 600m: 10:04.23 1:38.06 800m: 13:19.63 1:35.93

65. Vanesa, SABLINSKAITE 13 Sostines SC 13:21.39 221
100m: 1:31.15 1:31.15 300m: 4:53.81 1:41.57 500m: 8:16.70 1:42.36 700m: 11:43.26 1:43.73
200m: 3:12.24 1:41.09 400m: 6:34.34 1:40.53 600m: 9:59.53 1:42.83 800m: 13:21.39 1:38.13

66. Laura, JAKŠTONYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 13:22.93 220
100m: 1:24.37 1:24.37 300m: 4:45.44 1:42.53 500m: 8:14.45 1:45.40 700m: 11:44.34 1:43.64
200m: 3:02.91 1:38.54 400m: 6:29.05 1:43.61 600m: 10:00.70 1:46.25 800m: 13:22.93 1:38.59

67. Nikol, OLIFER 13 Sostines SC 13:27.09 216
100m: 1:32.23 1:32.23 300m: 4:58.69 1:43.80 500m: 8:28.60 1:45.51 700m: 11:55.47 1:43.12
200m: 3:14.89 1:42.66 400m: 6:43.09 1:44.40 600m: 10:12.35 1:43.75 800m: 13:27.09 1:31.62

68. Deimantė, BOGDEVIČIŪTĖ 09 Sostines SC 13:32.85 212
100m: 1:27.72 1:27.72 300m: 4:52.14 1:43.11 500m: 8:21.14 1:44.43 700m: 11:52.14 1:44.56
200m: 3:09.03 1:41.31 400m: 6:36.71 1:44.57 600m: 10:07.58 1:46.44 800m: 13:32.85 1:40.71

69. Ugnė, JAZBUTYTĖ 12 Sostines SC 13:36.23 209
100m: 1:27.97 1:27.97 300m: 4:53.97 1:44.77 500m: 8:23.39 1:44.02 700m: 11:53.94 1:45.25
200m: 3:09.20 1:41.23 400m: 6:39.37 1:45.40 600m: 10:08.69 1:45.30 800m: 13:36.23 1:42.29

70. Luka , SKROBLAITĖ 13 Alytaus SRC 13:56.92 194
100m: 1:36.22 1:36.22 300m: 5:12.53 1:47.65 500m: 8:51.22 1:48.75 700m: 12:22.32 1:44.41
200m: 3:24.88 1:48.66 400m: 7:02.47 1:49.94 600m: 10:37.91 1:46.69 800m: 13:56.92 1:34.60

71. Elzbieta, SURPLYTE 12 Sostines SC 14:03.11 190
100m: 1:35.22 1:35.22 300m: 5:05.68 1:45.93 500m: 8:39.32 1:47.32 700m: 12:14.82 1:47.29
200m: 3:19.75 1:44.53 400m: 6:52.00 1:46.32 600m: 10:27.53 1:48.21 800m: 14:03.11 1:48.29

72. Veronika, GALIMZIANOVA 12 Sostines SC 14:05.09 188
100m: 1:30.02 1:30.02 300m: 5:04.83 1:45.50 500m: 8:45.68 1:49.38 700m: 12:24.89 1:49.74
200m: 3:19.33 1:49.31 400m: 6:56.30 1:51.47 600m: 10:35.15 1:49.47 800m: 14:05.09 1:40.20

73. Melanija, TRESKOVSKA 13 Sostines SC 14:20.06 179
100m: 1:41.43 1:41.43 300m: 5:16.52 1:48.08 500m: 8:55.70 1:48.99 700m: 12:34.97 1:49.76
200m: 3:28.44 1:47.01 400m: 7:06.71 1:50.19 600m: 10:45.21 1:49.51 800m: 14:20.06 1:45.09

74. Rusnė, GREBLIKAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 14:32.29 171
100m: 1:30.29 1:30.29 300m: 5:08.76 1:50.37 500m: 8:57.07 1:53.81 700m: 12:42.02 1:50.54
200m: 3:18.39 1:48.10 400m: 7:03.26 1:54.50 600m: 10:51.48 1:54.41 800m: 14:32.29 1:50.27

75. Gabriele, PETRILOVSKAJA 13 Sostines SC 14:36.37 169
100m: 1:35.92 1:35.92 300m: 5:13.86 1:50.25 500m: 9:00.68 1:54.02 700m: 12:48.48 1:54.13
200m: 3:23.61 1:47.69 400m: 7:06.66 1:52.80 600m: 10:54.35 1:53.67 800m: 14:36.37 1:47.89

76. Agnija, JUKNEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Sostines SC 14:48.07 162
100m: 1:32.02 1:32.02 300m: 5:18.83 1:53.60 500m: 9:04.56 1:53.87 700m: 12:55.68 1:55.25
200m: 3:25.23 1:53.21 400m: 7:10.69 1:51.86 600m: 11:00.43 1:55.87 800m: 14:48.07 1:52.39

77. Vilte, JANUTENAITE 13 Sostines SC 15:10.69 150
100m: 1:34.23 1:34.23 300m: 5:22.81 1:56.68 500m: 9:24.95 2:00.78 700m: 13:24.33 1:57.87
200m: 3:26.13 1:51.90 400m: 7:24.17 2:01.36 600m: 11:26.46 2:01.51 800m: 15:10.69 1:46.36

78. Ramune, PAULIUKEVICIUTE 11 Kauno rajono SM 15:11.21 150
100m: 1:34.66 1:34.66 300m: 5:20.64 1:55.93 500m: 9:19.36 2:00.28 700m: 13:19.88 2:00.59
200m: 3:24.71 1:50.05 400m: 7:19.08 1:58.44 600m: 11:19.29 1:59.93 800m: 15:11.21 1:51.33
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79. Ula, JAZBUTYTE 13 Sostines SC 15:25.61 143
100m: 1:40.63 1:40.63 300m: 5:32.84 1:57.40 500m: 9:34.48 2:00.50 700m: 13:33.57 1:57.09
200m: 3:35.44 1:54.81 400m: 7:33.98 2:01.14 600m: 11:36.48 2:02.00 800m: 15:25.61 1:52.04

80. Klaudija, MARCIULIONYTE 09 Kauno rajono SM 15:47.98 133
100m: 1:32.73 1:32.73 300m: 5:42.68 2:07.60 500m: 9:42.02 1:59.90 700m: 13:49.43 2:03.12
200m: 3:35.08 2:02.35 400m: 7:42.12 1:59.44 600m: 11:46.31 2:04.29 800m: 15:47.98 1:58.55

DSQ Valerija, DULKE 09 Sostines SC
100m: 1:32.85 1:32.85 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 3:14.65 1:41.80 400m: 600m: 800m:


